7.2016

31.08.2016

31.08.2016

31.08.2016

31.08.2016

30.09.2016

30.09.2016

30.09.2016

31.10.2016

31.10.2016

31.10.2016

31.10.2016

30.11.2016

30.11.2016

30.11.2016

PernameHTHas
onepauus
0000-000042 ot
31.07.2016 23:59:59
[MepeHoc canbao
cyeta 68.04.2
PernameHTtHas
onepauusa
0000-000048 ot
31.08.2016 23:59:59
Hanor Ha npubbinb
PernameHTHas
onepauus
0000-000048 ot
31.08.2016 23:59:59
Hanor Ha npubbinb

PernameHTtHas
onepauus
0000-000048 ot
31.08.2016 23:59:59
YCnoBHbIN 4oX04 NO
Hanory Ha npubbinb
PernameHTtHas
onepauusa
0000-000048 ot
31.08.2016 23:59:59
[MepeHoc canbao
cyeta 68.04.2
PernameHTtHas
onepauus
0000-000054 ot
30.09.2016 23:59:59
Hanor Ha npunbbinb

PernameHTtHas
onepauus
0000-000054 o1
30.09.2016 23:59:59
Hanor Ha npubbins
PernameHTHas
onepauusa
0000-000054 o1
30.09.2016 23:59:59
YCnoBHbI 0X04 No
Hanory Ha npubbinb

PernameHTtHas
onepauws
0000-000060 ot
31.10.2016 23:59:59
Hanor Ha npubbinb
PernameHTHas
onepauus
0000-000060 o1
31.10.2016 23:59:59
Hanor Ha npubbinb
PernameHTtHas
onepauusa
0000-000060 ot
31.10.2016 23:59:59
YCnoBHbIR 4oXx04 NO
Hanory Ha npubbins
PernameHTHas
onepauust
0000-000060 ot
31.10.2016 23:59:59
[MepeHoc canbao
cyeTa 68.04.2 .
PernameHTtHas
onepauusa
0000-000066 ot
30.11.2016 23:59:59
Hanor Ha npubbinb
PernamenTtHas
onepauums
0000-000066 ot
30.11.2016 23:59:59
Hanor Ha npubbinb
PernameHTtHas
onepauusa
0000-000066 ot
30.11.2016 23:59:59
YcnosHbI 4oxo4 no
Hanory Ha npubbinb

Hanor (B3HoCbI):

HauucneHo /
ynnayeHo
depepanbHbIv
BropxeT

Hanor (B3Hocbl):

HauucneHo /
ynnayeHo
PervoHanbHbIv
BrogxeT

Hanor (B3HOCbI):

HauucneHo /
ynnayeHo
deaepanbHbIi
GrogxeT

Hanor (B3HoCblI):

HauucneHo /
ynnayeHo
PernoHanbHbIv
BropxeT

Hanor (B3HoCbI):

HaumucneHo /
ynnayeHo
depepanbHblit
6rogxeT

Hanor (B3HoCbI):

HauucneHo /
ynnayeHo
PernoHanbHbIv
BroaxeT

Hanor (B3HoCblI):

HauucneHo /
ynnayeHo
depepanbHbIv
6ropxeT

Hanor (B3HoCbI):

HauucneHo /
ynnayeHo
PernoHanbHbIN
6ropxeT

68.04.2

68.04.2

68.04.2

68.04.2

99.09

68.04.2

68.04.2

68.04.2

68.04.2

68.04.2

68.04.2

99.09

68.04.2

68.04.2

68.04.2

1,22 99.09

-793,00 68.04.1

-7 137,00 68.04.1

7 930,78 99.02.2

68.04.2

-13,00 68.04.1

-120,00 68.04.1

133,00 99.02.2

-

-10,00 68.04.1

-93,00 68.04.1

103,15 99.02.2

68.04.2

-17,00 68.04.1

-153,00 68.04.1

170,00 99.02.2

0,78

0,15

793,00

7 930,00

0,78

13,00

133,00

10,00

103,00

17,00

170,00



